
Two-Week Look Ahead Schedules: 
 
Monday, March 12, 2018 – Thursday, March 15, 2018 

• Work has been canceled due to the weather forecast  
 
Friday, March 16, 2018 (8PM - 6AM) – Saturday, March 17, 2018 (9AM - 3PM) 

• Trench sawcutting (Zone 3 is S. Craig Street to Margaret Morrison Street) 

• Inlet and manhole adjustments (Zone 1 is Birmingham Bridge to Craft Avenue) 

• Trenching and conduit installation (S Craig St.) 

• Trenching and conduit installation (Morewood) 
             

Monday, March 19, 2018 – Saturday, March 24, 2018 (9AM - 3PM & 8PM - 6AM) 

• Trenching and conduit installation (Morewood) 

• Inlet and Manhole adjustments (Zone 1 is Birmingham Bridge to Craft Avenue) 

• Trench restoration (Zone 3 is S. Craig Street to Margaret Morrison Street) 

• Tree Trimming (Beeler) 
 

Monday March 26, 2018 – Friday, March 30, 2018 (8PM – 6AM)  

• Lane restrictions at various intersections on Forbes Avenue as crews conduct saw 
cutting, trenching for conduit installation, and inlet and manhole adjustments. 

• Daylight work from 9 a.m. to 3 p.m. may occur Monday, March 26 between South Craig 
Street and Margaret Morrison Street for underground utility location. 

 
Monday, April 2, 2018 – Saturday, April 7, 2018  

• Inlet and manhole adjustments (Zone 1) 
• Trenching and conduit installation (Zone 3 – Morewood and Beeler) 
• Trench Restoration (Zone 3 – Tepper Dr., Cyert and Morewood) 
• Tree Trimming (Zone 3 – Beeler) 

*All work will occur from 8PM-6AM Monday-Friday in addition to a daylight shift (Approx 7:00 
AM – 3:00 PM) on Saturday 4/7/18 
 
Monday, April 9, 2018 – Thursday April 12, 2018  

• Trenching and conduit installation (Zone 3 – Beeler and Margaret Morrison) 
• Inlet and Manhole adjustments (Zone 1) 
• Trench restoration (Zone 3 – Beeler and Margaret Morrison) 
• Exploratory Excavation for signal pole foundations (Zone 3) 

*All work will occur from 8PM-6AM Monday -Thursday. No work will occur from 4/13/18-
4/16/18 due to Bigelow Bash. 
 
Friday, April 20, 2018 – Sunday, April 22, 2018 

• No Work Scheduled 
 
 



Monday, April 23, 2018 – Wednesday, April 25, 2018 (8PM – 6AM) 

• Trenching and conduit installation (Zone 2 - S Craig St. and Bellefield) 

• Inlet, Manhole and Utility Valve Box adjustments (Zone 1 - Birmingham Bridge to Craft 
Ave.) 

• Saw cutting for trenching and conduit installation (Zone 2 - Craft Ave. – S Craig St.) 

• They will also be patching potholes in preparation for the Marathon 
 

Thursday, April 26, 2018 – Sunday, April 29, 2018 

• No Work Scheduled due to Pitt graduation and move-out  
 
Monday, May 7, 2018 – Thursday, May 10, 2018 (8PM - 6AM)  

• Trenching and conduit installation (Zone 2 - Schenley Drive Ext. and South Bouquet St.) 

• Inlet, Manhole and Utility Valve Box adjustments (Zone 1 - Birmingham Bridge to Craft 
Ave.) 

• Signal pole foundation construction (Zone 3 - Tepper Dr. and Cyert Dr.) 
 
Milling & Paving POSTPONED: Friday, May 11, 2018 – Saturday, May 12, 2018 (8PM-8PM 
around the clock)  

 
Friday, May 25, 2018 – Thursday, May 31, 2018 

• No Work Scheduled 
 

Milling & Paving POSTPONED: Friday, June 8, 2018 – Saturday, June 9, 2018 (8PM-8PM 
around the clock) 
 
Monday, June 11, 2018 – Friday, June 15, 2018 (8PM-6AM nightly) 

• Sawing and sealing of bituminous overlay (Birmingham Br. to Craft Ave.) 
• Final pavement marking installation (Birmingham Br. to Craft Ave.) 
• Trenching and conduit installation (S Bouquet St. to Craft Ave.) 
• Inlet Rebuilds (Craft Ave. to Craig St.) 
• Trench Restoration (Craig St. to Margaret Morrison St.) 

 
Monday, June 18, 2018 – Saturday, June 23, 2018 (8PM-6AM nightly) 

• Inlet Rebuilds (Zone 2) 

• Curb/Sidewalk/ADA Ramp installation @ Cyert Dr. near Tepper building 

• Trenching/Conduit installation (Zone 2 – Craft Ave to Meyran) 

• Trench Restoration (Zone 3) 
 
Monday, June 25, 2018 – Saturday, June 30, 2018 (8PM - 6AM) 

• Inlet Rebuilds (Zone 2) 

• Trenching/Conduit installation (Zone 2 – Meyran to Oakland Ave.) 

• Trench Restoration (Zone 2 and 3) 
 



Friday, June 29, 2018 – Saturday, June 30, 2018 (8PM – 4PM around the clock)  

• Trenching and conduit installation work at various intersections within the limits 
specified. Traffic could be reduced to 1 lane at times in these areas. (Zone 2 – Meyran 
to Bouquet) 

 
Tuesday, July 3, 2018; Thursday, July 5, 2018; Friday, July 6, 2018  

• Placing concrete as part of trench restoration (9AM – 3PM) (Zone 2) 

• Nightly work will continue (8PM – 6AM) 
 

Friday, July 6, 2018 – Saturday, July 7, 2018 (8PM – 5PM around the clock) 

• Lane restrictions will occur for trench restoration operations. Two lanes will be 
maintained during some of the operations, however, Forbes Avenue will be reduced to a 
single-lane at times.  (Zone 2- Craft Avenue to Atwood Street) 

 
Wednesday, July 11, 2018 – Friday, July 13, 2018 (8PM – 6AM & 9AM – 3PM) 

• Wednesday Night (Oakland Ave. to Bigelow Blvd./Schenley Dr. Ext.) (8PM-6AM) 
o Excavating out trenches across Forbes as well as on side streets in this area in 

preparation for concrete placement. 
o Traffic will be restricted to 1 lane at a time on Forbes and on side streets. 

• Thursday Day (Oakland Ave to Bigelow Blvd./Schenley Dr. Ext.) (9AM-3PM) 
o Placing concrete as part of the trench restoration work. 
o Traffic will be restricted 1 lane at a time on Forbes and on side streets. 
o A side street could be shut down while concrete is poured. If this is done it would 

be for no more than 1 hour with a police officer on site.  
o Once the concrete is placed, the trenches will be plated and Forbes/side streets 

will be opened to unrestricted traffic. 

• Thursday Night: 7/12/18 – 8PM-6AM between S Bouquet St. and S Bellefield Ave. 
o Excavating out trenches across Forbes as well as on side streets in this area in 

preparation for concrete placement. 
o Traffic will be restricted to 1 lane at a time on Forbes and on side streets. 

• Friday Day: 7/13/18 – 9AM-3PM between S Bouquet St. and S Bellefield Ave. 
o Placing concrete as part of their trench restoration work. 
o Traffic will be restricted to 1 lane at a time on Forbes and on side streets.   
o A side street could be shut down while concrete is poured. If this is done it would 

be for no more than 1 hour with a police officer on site.  
o Once the concrete is placed, the trenches will be plated and Forbes/side streets 

will be opened to unrestricted traffic 
 

Friday, July 13, 2018 – Sunday, July 15, 2018  

• No work will occur due to the Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix  
 
 

 



Friday, July 20, 2018 – Saturday, July 21, 2018  

• Zone 2 milling and paving (Craft Ave. to Atwood St.)  During this time traffic will be 
restricted to 1 lane (for a maximum of a 5-block span) along Forbes Ave.   

•  
Friday, July 27, 2018 – Saturday, July 28, 2018 

• Zone 2 paving operations (Atwood St. to S Craig St.). During this time traffic will be 
restricted to 1 lane (for a maximum of a 5-block span) along Forbes Ave.   

 
 


